
Attendee List for RAPPS UAA Aspiring Principals Institute 2011

May 31, 2011   Anchorage, Alaska

Participants: 30

Samantha Afcan

Teacher-Alakanuk

Lower Yukon School District

P.O. Box 09

Alakanuk, 99554

Phone: (907)238-3312

samafcan@gmail.com

Dana Bartman

Assistant Principal Manokotak Nunaniq 

School

Southwest Region Schools

POB 86

Manokotak, AK 99628

United States

Phone: 9072891013

dbartman@swrsd.org

Peggy Bruno

Teacher-Jimmy Huntington School

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

P.O. Box 110

Huslia, 99746

Phone: 907-829-2220

pbruno@yksd.com

Jeanne Campbell

District Testing/Curriculum/PowerSchool 

Coordinator, Chevak School

Kashunamiut

985 KSD Way

Chevak, 99563

Phone: 907-858-6122

jcampbell2@alaska.edu

Tania Erickson-Grant

Teacher, Toksook Bay

Lower Kuskokwim School District

Nelson Island Area Schools

General Delivery

Toksook Bay, 99637

Phone: 907-427-7815

mystek52@hotmail.com

Roger Franklin

School Counselor/Noorivk

Northwest Arctic Borough School District

PO Box 165

Noorvik, 99763

Phone: 907-636-2178

rfranklin@nwarctic.org

Jeff Goodrich

Lead Teacher

SWRSD

General Delivery

Ekwok, AK 99580

Phone: 9074643344

jeffandjenn@gmail.com

Bernard Grieve

P/T  Tetlin

Alaska Gateway

P.O. Box 277

Tetlin, 99779

Phone: 715-203-4286

bbgrieve@alaska.edu

Jeffrey Gryga

-

-

-

-

-, -

Phone: -

hidesaway@hotmail.com

Beth Hill

Kokhanok

LPSD

PO BOX 1109

Kokhanok, 99606

Phone: 907-282-2218

behill@lpsd.com

Darcy Housler

Teacher

Lower Yukon School District

P. O. Box 90

Russian Mission, 99657

Phone: 907-584-5615

dhousler@loweryukon.org

Robin Jones

Vice Principal/Counselor, Chief Ivan 

Blunka School

Southwest Region School District

PO Box 29

New Stuyahok, 99636

Phone: 907-493-5829

rjones@swrsd.org
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Good Matthew

HS Science Teacher, Chevak

Kashunamiut

985 KSD Way

Chevak, 99563

Phone: 907-858-6171

aksciteach@yahoo.com

Luke Owens

Lake and Peninsula School District

1400 School Road

Port Alsworth, 99653

Phone: 907-781-2210

lowens@lpsd.com

Lester Parks

Technology Specialist

Southwest Region Schools

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: 907-842-5287

lparks@swrsd.org

Dora Powell

PT Stevens Village

yukon flats school district

po box 74062

Stevens Village, 99774

Phone: 9074787116

doraleepowell@yahoo.com

Richard Rau

Secondary Lang Arts

Southwest Region School District

Koliganek School

Koliganek, 99576

Phone: 907-596-3444

rrau@swrsd.org

Judith Richards

NWABSD

PO Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

Phone: 9074423472

jrichards@nwarctic.org

Craig Roach

Principal Mentasta /AGSD

AGSD

Box 249

Tok, 99780

Phone: 907-291-2317

croach@agsd.us

Marlene Schmitt

Head/HS Teacher, Chignik Lake School

Lake & Peninsula School District

Chignik Lake School

300 School Road

Chignik Lake, 99548

Phone: (907) 845-2210

marlene_schmitt@comcast.net

Joy Shier

Teacher

Raven Correspondence School / YKSD

8391 Airport Blvd. Ste. B

Juneau, 99801

Phone: 907-796-2112

jshier@yksd.com

Dianne Shirrell

teacher  hughes

yksd

po box 30

hughes, 99745

Phone: 9078892204

dshirrell@yksd.com

Randi Shrider

Elementary, Minto

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

P.O. Box 81

Minto, 99758

Phone: 907-798-7212

rshrider@yksd.com

James Stewart

Teacher, Kiana, AK

NWABSD

PO Box 190

Kiana, 99749

Phone: 907-475-2115

jmsstwrt808@gmail.com

Emily Vanderpool

Teacher, Aniak

Kuspuk

PO Box 49

Aniak, 99557

Phone: 907-675-4250

evanderpool@kuspuk.org

Patricia Vink

SpEd Program Facilitator

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

Phone: 624-4297

pvink@bssd.org

Brian Volk

Secondary Generalist, Stony River

Kuspuk School District

100 School Road

Stony River, 99557

Phone: (907) 537-3226

bvolk35@comcast.net
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Joe Ward

Teacher

LPSD

P.O. Box 93

Perryville, AK 99648

United States

Phone: 907-853-2210

jward@lpsd.com

Jerry White

Teacher, Gladys Jung Elementary

LKSD

P.O. Box 800

Bethel, 99559

Phone: 907-543-4440

jlwhite@alaska.edu

Wayne Woodgate

teacher @ St. Mary's

St. Mary's City School District

1 Dixon Circle

St. Mary's, 99658

Phone: 907-438-2311

Woody_in_Alaska@hotmail.com
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